Wireless Module
All Rights Reserved. SparkLAN may make changes to specification and descriptions at any time without prior notice.
www.sparklan.com / sales@sparklan.com / +886 2 2659-1880
WNFB-266AXI(BT)
ver.1.0
WNFB-266AXI(BT)
802.11ax/ac/a/b/g/n Industrial Grade
2T2R Wi-Fi SDIO+Bluetooth 5.0 Combo

■ IC       ■ MIC
□ NCC      □ ASNZS
Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Description
WNFB-266AXI(BT) R9701A10002 802.11ax/ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R Wi-Fi SDIO / Bluetooth 5.0 Combo M.2 2230 Module
Optional Accessory
Product Name Part Number Description
AD-103AG R3410110203 Dipole Antenna, 2dBi 2.4GHz/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-302N R3410110221 Dipole Antenna, 3dBi/2dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-303N R3410110222 Dipole Antenna, 3dBi/3dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-305N R3410110223 Dipole Antenna, 5dBi/5dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
CBIRF-NE150 R3470300025 RF Cable, I-PEX/MHF4 to RP-SMA(F); L:150mm; Coaxial 0.81 Black
CBIRF-NE250 R3470300026 RF Cable, I-PEX/MHF4 to RP-SMA(F); L:250mm; Coaxial 0.81 Black